BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 1010.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5925.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1066.50

GRAND TOTAL 6992.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Nine Hundred Ninety Two   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

CHENNAI PALLAVARAM (CHPL)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. KA0001003747 VALUE 262471.00

E-Waybill No 102303124606

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :